
GC/SUB Company Contractor Name Title License # Phone# e-mail
RND Contractors, Inc. Jimmy Pardo Estimating 898471 (909) 429-8500 x 110 jpardo@rndcontractorsinc.com
Exbon Development, Inc. Daniel Ju 863384 (310) 710-2585 daniel.ju@exbon.com

GC Bernards Brian G. Bernards Dir. Estimating 302007 (818) 898-1521 bbernards@bernards.com
GC Bernards Iris Shao 302007 (240) 447-8478 ishao@bernards.com

SUB Stolo Cabinets Jarred Church Estimator 267920 (714) 529-7303 jchurch@stolocabinets.com
SUB Flex Ground Michael Gutman Sales & Technical Advisor 1003439 (602) 803-7943 mike@flexground.com
GC Inland Building Construction Jeremy Knight Estimator 405281 (909) 884-6276 x 122 jknight@ibccinc.com
GC Saifco Construcion Co. Jaime Flores (805) 755-5095 jflores@saifcoinc.com

T3 Contractors Rich Chavez Sr. Estimator/Proj. Manager 867365 (951) 743-4794 rich@t3contractors.com
SUB *Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Dave Cooper Estimator 612500 (951) 274-9880 david.c@dalkeandsons.com
SUB Mel Smith Electric, Inc. George Estimating 394741 (714) 761-3205 estimating@melsmith.com
SUB American Wrecking, Inc. Jose Galaviz, Jr. Senior Estimator/Project Manager 685192 (626) 643-2166 jose@americanwrecking.com
SUB R.M. Systems, Inc. Kye Crisp Field Superintendent 835143 (714) 308-2979 kye@rmsystemsinc.net
SUB TNT Electric Sign Co. Jeff Williams (562) 595-7725 jeffw@tntelectricsign.com 
SUB *1st California Construction, Inc. *Ali Zamani (Alex) 1st California Construction, Inc. 845184 (626) 533-5673 firstconstruction@yahoo.com
SUB Prime Net Data Khristynne Oradan 961103 (877) 368-1150 khristynne@primenetdatasystems.com
SUB Emcor Services Ali Badiee, EIT Electromechanical Energy Eng. 611215 (949) 433-8853 abadiee@emcor.net
SUB Electric Servies & Supply Co. Sean Lazarian (626) 795-8641 x 110 sean@esscoelectric.com
GC Morrillo Construction, Inc. Ernie Russo Estimating 326965 (626) 796-3800 estimating@morrilloconstruction.com
GC P.H. Hagopian Contractor, Inc. Sahithya (Sai) Mavillapalli Project Engineer 492786 (714) 497-6608 saim@phhagopian.com
GC Fast-Track Construction, Corp. Ric Narvaez Estimating 674880 (310) 215-3099 estimating@ftcgc.com

SUB Lee & Stires, Inc. JR Haugen 288402 (909) 983-9557 ryanh@lee-stires.com
SUB Reyes Single Ply Roofing Master Corp. Fidel Reyes Field Superintendent 908008 (909) 609-5523 fidel@reyessingleply.com
SUB ACSS Tom Robbins Superintendent 483440 (951) 769-5700 kevin@acssinc.biz
GC PCN3 Ezzat Rouman Estimating 786518 (562) 493-4124 estimating@pcn3.com

MS Construction Mgmt.Corp. Rudy Romero Project Manager 721738 (714) 852-7181 rudy.mscmg@gmail.com
SUB *AF Fistes Corp. Jacob A. Fistes Secr/Treas. 729357 (562) 424-2230 ajfistes@gmail.com
GC ACC Contractors, Inc. Jack Jardarian Superintendent 468940 (626) 253-8552 jeannie@acccontractors.com

West-Tech Mechanical, Inc. Hillary Couron Estimating 597398 (909) 635-1170 x237 bids@westtechmech.com
SUB American Landscape Larry Ramirez Sales Manager 288229 (818) 968-3273 lramirez@americanlandscape.com

2H Construction Otilio Rendon Estimating Assistant 741856 (562) 822-3942 Otilio@2Hconstruction.com
SUB BF Steel Inc. Moe Farrokin 742057 (310) 539-3323 dustin@bfsteelinc.net
SUB *BALI Norman Chan (626) 890-7940 nchan@baliconstruction.com
SUB R3 Contractors, Inc. Danielle Trumble Client Relations 630433 (760) 766-6216 clientrelations@r3co.com
SUB Douglas Lighting Controls Ryan Seefus Specification Sales Rep. (760) 271-4762 rseefus@douglaslightingcontrols.com
SUB Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. John Eddings Leed AP 208872 (909) 721-1423 john@laair.net
SUB Sherrin Glass & Metal Inc. Douglas R. Marsh Project Manager 680201 (619) 987-1676 doug@sherringlassandmetal.com

*Contractractors with an (*) next to the company name did not sign out. They may only bid as subs.


